
S C U B A :  D I V I N G  I N T O  F R I E N D S H I P  W I T H  G O D
VBS SUPPLIES AND VOLUNTEERS NEEDED
Mark your calendars for VBS 2024! It is already time to begin preparing for VBS, and we need 
your help! Please consider helping in one of the following ways: VBS decoration prep days; 
volunteer during VBS; save us your trash; or pray for VBS.

Prep Day Volunteers:          VBS Volunteers:                  Items Needed:

S H O W E R  P O W E R
APRIL 5TH |  SIGN UP TODAY
Lakeside will partner with Shower Power Friday, April 5th to provide lunch 
to the homeless community in Jackson.  Please scan the code to sign up 
today. 

W E D D I N G  S H O W E R  F O R  I A N  D E F F E N B A U G H  &  M A D E L I N E  W U R S T E R
APRIL 7TH | 4PM | HANGAR
Join us in celebrating Ian Deffenbaugh and Madeline Wurster’s upcoming nuptials on 
Sunday, April 7th, at 4:00 p.m. in the Hangar (youth/adult Sunday school room). They are 
requesting gifts in the form of gift cards or cash. 

March 31- April 7, 2024  The Week AheadLife at Lakeside
SUNDAY Easter Sunday

Traditional Worship
Sunday School (James Pullen’s class back to B110)
Lakeside 101– Profession of Faith (elder join) Choir Room
Contemporary Worship

8:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

MONDAY Men’s Work Crew- FC
Men’s Scripture Study-FC
Prayer Ministry-Fireside
Missions Committee-B110
Men’s Bible Study- Hangar
Women’s Book Study– FC
Scouts

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

TUESDAY Band Practice - Sanctuary 6:30 PM

WEDNESDAY First Year Strings -Sanctuary
Second Year String - Sanctuary
Family Night Supper - FC
Wednesday Night Youth - Hangar
Adult Study Series - FC
Bridge 45(4th/5th Grade) - Loft
Lakeside Kidz - CB
Choir  -Sanctuary

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

THURSDAY Women’s Bible Study– FC
Youth D Groups

9:00 AM
7:00 PM

FRIDAY Shower Power 9:30 AM

SATURDAY Women’s Movie Outing-Karen Kingsbury Movie 4:00 PM

SUNDAY Spring Fling
Traditional Worship
Sunday School
Contemporary Worship
Spring Fling

8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

 

Today's Sermon 
Easter Sunday

Out of Darkness, Light
Luke 24:1-12

Rev. Tyson Taylor

The white cloth on the pulpit is a symbol of the resurrection. It represents purity, 
virtue, holiness and reverence. 

W E D N E S D AY  FA M I LY  N I G H T  S U P P E R
LASAGNA

KIDS $3.00 | ADULTS $5.00 | $15.00 FAMILY MAX

Service Of 
Extinguishing 

Lights
Please prepare your hearts 

to receive Communion.

  Flowers are placed by the 
Lytle Family in celebration of 
the resurrectionof our savior. 

Charlotte Kaye Mortimer & John Ready Rein 
IV will be baptised today in the 11:00 A.M. 
service. 


